
 

  

MEETING AGENDA 
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 

6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 
South Salem High School Library 

1905 Church Street SE 
 
Introductions / Welcome  
 
Review / Approval January Minutes 
 
Councilor & City Reports 
* Police Update (January, March, July & October) 
* Parole & Probation (March & July) 
* Code Compliance Update (January, May, & October) 

  
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns 
 
Heritage Neighborhood Process 
  Kimberli Fitzgerald, City of Salem Historic Preservation Officer 
  Jon Christenson, Historic Preservation, Parks and Gardens 

 
Quiet Clean Salem (proposed resolution) 
   Jim Scheppke 

 
Salem Baseball Update 
   Luke Emanuel 

 
SCANSalem.org Web Site (proposed resolution) 
   Victor Dodier, President 

 
Committee Reports & Chair’s Report 
• Land Use – Roz Shirack 

• Historic Preservation Parks and Gardens – Jon Christenson 

• Transportation – Victor Dodier 

• President’s Report – Victor Dodier 

 
Adjourn 
 

 6:30 
  
 6:35 
 
 6:40 
 
 
 

 
 7:10 
 
 7:15 
 
 

 
 7:35 
 

 
 7:50 
 

 
 7:55 
 

 
 8:00 
 
 
 
 

 
 8:30 

  

 
This is an open meeting.   

The public is invited. 
 

For more information, call: 
Victor Dodier, President 

(503) 910 4719 or vjdodier@teleport.com 

NOTES 
SCAN Goals For 2023 – 2024 
• Advocate with the City to 

improve the transportation 
system for walkers, cyclists and 
public transportation users. 

• Advocate for parks 
improvement.  

• Support and encourage more 
medium density housing 
developments across the City, 
and oppose unoccupied short 
term rentals as they remove 
housing stock for Salem 
residents.  

• Encourage the City to take bold 
actions to achieve the goals of 
the Salem Climate Action Plan. 

• Find and use accessible 
methods for neighbor 
involvement to better represent 
the whole of our neighborhood.  

 

City of Salem 
Revenue Task Force 

Thursday, February 22, 6:30 p.m. 
Anderson Rooms (in-person) 

Capital Media (YouTube) 
 
 

Community Crime Map, 
statistics for the past 30 days 
 

https://www.communitycrimemap.com/?address=salem,OR

