South Central Association of Neighbors





(a) scansalemofficial

www.facebook.com/scansalem

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 6:30 – 8:30 p.m. South Salem High School Library 1905 Church Street SE

Introductions / Welcome	6:30
Review / Approval January Minutes	6:35
Councilor & City Reports * Police Update (January, March, July & October) * Parole & Probation (March & July) * Code Compliance Update (January, May, & October)	6:40
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns	7:10
Heritage Neighborhood Process Kimberli Fitzgerald, City of Salem Historic Preservation Officer Jon Christenson, Historic Preservation, Parks and Gardens	7:15
Quiet Clean Salem (proposed resolution) Jim Scheppke	7:35
Salem Baseball Update Luke Emanuel	7:50
SCANSalem.org Web Site (proposed resolution) Victor Dodier, President	7:55
Committee Reports & Chair's Report • Land Use – Roz Shirack • Historic Preservation Parks and Gardens – Jon Christenson • Transportation – Victor Dodier • President's Report – Victor Dodier	8:00
Adjourn	8:30

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

For more information, call: Victor Dodier, President (503) 910 4719 or vjdodier@teleport.com

NOTES

SCAN Goals For 2023 – 2024

- Advocate with the City to improve the transportation system for walkers, cyclists and public transportation users.
- Advocate for parks improvement.
- Support and encourage more medium density housing developments across the City, and oppose unoccupied short term rentals as they remove housing stock for Salem residents.
- Encourage the City to take bold actions to achieve the goals of the Salem Climate Action Plan.
- Find and use accessible methods for neighbor involvement to better represent the whole of our neighborhood.

City of Salem Revenue Task Force

Thursday, February 22, 6:30 p.m. Anderson Rooms (in-person) Capital Media (YouTube)

Community Crime Map,

statistics for the past 30 days

